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Contact 

Abigail Duarte 
d@mifamiliavota
623) 340‐4215 
allie Ayala Perez
erez@naleo.org
209) 602‐8304 
Lydia Zendejas 
dejas@naleo.or
831) 207‐0865 
Samuel Robles 
obles@naleo.org
213) 765‐9421 
Juan Gallegos 
legos@naleo.or
619) 246‐7550 
Daisy Chavez 
havez@naleo.org
213) 765‐9451 
Miguel Huitzil 
uitzil@naleo.org
213) 765‐9442 
Elisa Sequeira 
queira@naleo.or
213) 765‐9429 
Laura Barrera 
rrera@naleo.org
213) 765‐9452 
Jessie Ulibarri 
@mifamiliavota
303) 727‐8034 
ulissa Gutierrez
ierrez@naleo.or
212) 480‐1918 
ulissa Gutierrez
ierrez@naleo.or
212) 480‐1918 
ulissa Gutierrez
ierrez@naleo.or
212) 480‐1918 
Jackie Colon 
olon@naleo.org
321) 795‐3757 
essica Durrum 
d@mifamiliavota
617‐878‐7413 
ssette Leonardo
nardo@naleo.or
212) 480‐1918 
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Additional Contacts 

Sub‐Campaign  Initiative  Lead  Contact 

Hazme Contar  Census in Schools Initiative  NALEO Educational Fund 
Elizabeth Franco 

efranco@naleo.org 
(713) 228‐6400 

 

NM 

Albuquerque 
NALEO Educational 

Fund 

Claudia Hogue 
chogue@naleo.org 
(713) 228‐6400 x 14 

Las Cruces 
NALEO Educational 

Fund 
 

Laura Velazquez 
lvelazquez@naleo.org 
(713) 228‐6400 x 12 

NY 
 

New York City, Long Island, Hudson Valley 
NALEO Educational 

Fund 

Julissa Gutierrez 
Jgutierrez@naleo.org 

(212) 480‐1918 

PA  Philadelphia 
NALEO Educational 

Fund 

Jissette Leonardo 
jleonardo@naleo.org 

(212) 480‐1918 

TX 

Dallas, Houston, San Antonio, Rio Grande Valley 

NALEO Educational 
Fund 

 
 

Mi Familia Vota 
Education Fund 

Claudia Hogue 
chogue@naleo.org 
(713) 228‐6400 x 14 

 
Thomas Servello 

thomas@mifamiliavora.net 
(713) 296‐1623 

El Paso, Austin 
NALEO Educational 

Fund 

Laura Velazquez 
lvelazquez@naleo.org 
(713) 228‐6400 x 12 

Other 

Pacific – WA, OR, AK, HI; Mountain – MT, ID, WY, 
UT; West North Central – ND, SD, NE, KS, MN, IA, 
MO; East North Central – WI, IL, IN, MI, OH; New 

England – NH, VT, ME, RI; West South Central – OK, 
AR, LA; East South Central – KY, TN, MS, AL; South 

Atlantic – WV, NC, SC, GA 
 

NALEO Educational 
Fund 

Lizette Escobedo 
lescobedo@naleo.org 

(213) 765‐9450 


